Christine Wholley
Purchasing Agent

Town of Salem, New Hampshire
33 Geremonty Drive
Salem, New Hampshire 03079
(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091

BID RESULTS

@ Bid Number: 2015-001

@ Project: Howard St Water Tank Rehabilitation

Bid Opening: January 30, 2015

Contractor
Vendor

Utility Service Co.
Perry GA

Marcel A Payeur Inc
Sanford ME

Worldwide Industries
Butler PA

Modern Protective
Coatings
Hudson NH

Aulson Company LLC
Methuen MA

Interior water Exterior Final vent Painters
chamber tank replacement venting
painting painting hatch

replacement
$40,000.00 $500,131.00 $5000.00 $5000.00
$40,000.00 $875,000.00 §| $10,000.00 $3000.00

$450,900.00 J| $5900.00 $4900.00

$60,000.00
$42,000.00 | $635,000.00 §| $15,900.00 $6500.00

$390,000.00 jf $12,000.00 $2500.00

$12,000.00

$5000.00 \
$20,000.00 \
$26,100.00 \

$2000.00 \
$25,600.00 \

TOTAL

$725,000.00




