

*Town of Salem, New Hampshire
33 Geremonty Drive
Salem, New Hampshire 03079
(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091*

Christine Wholley

Purchasing Agent

BID RESULTS

● **Bid Number:** 2015-001

● **Project:** Howard St Water Tank Rehabilitation

Bid Opening: January 30, 2015

<i>Contractor Vendor</i>	<i>Interior water chamber painting</i>	<i>Exterior tank painting</i>	<i>Final vent replacement</i>	<i>Painters venting hatch replacement</i>	<i>Town owned radio equipment</i>	<i>TOTAL</i>
Utility Service Co. Perry GA	\$40,000.00	\$500,131.00	\$5000.00	\$5000.00	\$5000.00	\$555,131.00
Marcel A Payeur Inc Sanford ME	\$40,000.00	\$875,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8000.00	\$20,000.00	\$953,000.00
Worldwide Industries Butler PA	\$12,000.00	\$450,900.00	\$5900.00	\$4900.00	\$26,100.00	\$499,800.00
Modern Protective Coatings Hudson NH	\$60,000.00	\$390,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2500.00	\$2000.00	\$466,500.00
Aulson Company LLC Methuen MA	\$42,000.00	\$635,000.00	\$15,900.00	\$6500.00	\$25,600.00	\$725,000.00